
100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org
City of Appleton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0262 Name:

Status:Type: Report Action Item Passed

File created: In control:3/3/2021 Utilities Committee

On agenda: Final action:3/9/2021 3/17/2021

Title: Award Contract Amendment #1 to AECOM for the America's Water Infrastructure Act Project in the
amount of $22,788.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. utilities memo - AWIA RRA Memo 03-03-21 (002).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCommon Council3/17/2021 1 Pass

recommended for approvalUtilities Committee3/9/2021 1 Pass

City of Appleton Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

